Name

Address

Phone Number

Operation Love Food Bank

North American Christian Academy
Joseph City Foundation

Winslow Council on Aging

Dilcon Community School
Winslow Rotary Club

White Mountain Community Food Bank

White Mountain Community Center
White Mountain Catholic Charities
Faith with Action

Salvation Army

Cibecue Mobile Pantry

Shepherd Kitchen & Thrift

Walking Down Ranch

Rim Country Senior Center

Indian Wells Chapter

Birdsprings Chapter House

First Baptist Church
Heber-Overgaard Food Bank,
Holbrook Emergency Food Services

360 N 1st Ave, Holbrook

8450 Sun Valley Rd, Sun Valley
8176 Westlove Ave, Joseph City
212 E 2nd St, Winslow

5 mi East of State Route 87, Dilcon
109 W Mahoney, Winslow

820 Moonridge Dr., Lakeside

1594 Johnson Dr, Pinetop-Lakeside
5091 AZ260 Wagon Wheel

2468 Running Bear Rd, Lakeside
Wagon Wheel Professional Plaza

6 West 3rd St, Cibecue

4th Street South, Snowflake

1638 W White Mountain, Lakeside
2171 B Street, Overgaard

1 mi NW of Hwy 77 N & N15W

13 miles E of Leupp on N15

411 N Warren, Winslow

3048 Hwy 277, Our Lady of Assumption Church
216 Joy Nevin Ave, Holbrook

928-595-1858
928-524-6211
928-288-3307
928-289-3341
928-675-2311
928-386-1411
928-358-0218
928-368-5869
928-367-2244
928-892-2157
928-368-9953
928-332-2323
928-536-3086
928-243-4102
928-535-5525
928-654-3289
928-686-3233
928-380-9691
480-321-5830
928-524-6044




