Name	Address	Phone Number
Operation Love Food Bank	360 N 1st Ave, Holbrook	928-595-1858
North American Christian Academy	8450 Sun Valley Rd, Sun Valley	928-524-6211
Joseph City Foundation	8176 Westlove Ave, Joseph City	928-288-3307
Winslow Council on Aging	212 E 2nd St, Winslow	928-289-3341
Dilcon Community School	5 mi East of State Route 87, Dilcon	928-675-2311
Winslow Rotary Club	109 W Mahoney, Winslow	928-386-1411
White Mountain Community Food Bank	820 Moonridge Dr., Lakeside	928-358-0218
White Mountain Community Center	1594 Johnson Dr, Pinetop-Lakeside	928-368-5869
White Mountain Catholic Charities	5091 AZ260 Wagon Wheel	928-367-2244
Faith with Action	2468 Running Bear Rd, Lakeside	928-892-2157
Salvation Army	Wagon Wheel Professional Plaza	928-368-9953
Cibecue Mobile Pantry	6 West 3rd St, Cibecue	928-332-2323
Shepherd Kitchen & Thrift	4th Street South, Snowflake	928-536-3086
Walking Down Ranch	1638 W White Mountain, Lakeside	928-243-4102
Rim Country Senior Center	2171 B Street, Overgaard	928-535-5525
Indian Wells Chapter	1 mi NW of Hwy 77 N & N15W	928-654-3289
Birdsprings Chapter House	13 miles E of Leupp on N15	928-686-3233
First Baptist Church	411 N Warren, Winslow	928-380-9691
Heber-Overgaard Food Bank,	3048 Hwy 277, Our Lady of Assumption Church	480-321-5830
Holbrook Emergency Food Services	216 Joy Nevin Ave, Holbrook	928-524-6044